Janzen, Heather

Subject: FW: Email - Available to Answer Questions - Erin Lawson - SREDA - Business Development Incentive

Application - Drake Meats - CK 3500-13

From: Web NoReply <web-noreply@Saskatoon.ca>

Sent: Tuesday, March 26, 2024 8:57 AM **To:** City Council < City.Council@Saskatoon.ca>

Subject: Email - Available to Answer Questions - Erin Lawson - SREDA - Business Development Incentive Application -

Drake Meats - CK 3500-13

--- Replies to this email will go to elawson@sreda.com ---

Submitted on Tuesday, March 26, 2024 - 08:55

Submitted by user: Anonymous

Submitted values are:

I have read and understand the above statements.: Yes

I do not want my comments placed on a public agenda. They will be shared with members of Council through their online repository.: No

I only want my comments shared with the Mayor or my Ward Councillor.: No

Date: Tuesday, March 26, 2024

To: His Worship the Mayor and Members of City Council

Pronouns: She/her/hers

First Name: Erin

Last Name: Lawson

Email: elawson@sreda.com

Llive outside of Saskatoon: No.

Saskatoon Address and Ward:

Address: 216 1st Ave N

Ward: Ward 6

Name of the organization or agency you are representing (if applicable): SREDA

What do you wish to do ?: Available to answer questions only

If speaking will you be attending in person or remotely: In person

What meeting do you wish to speak/submit comments ? (if known):: April 3 - SPC Finance

What agenda item do you wish to comment on ?: Business Development Incentive Application – Drake Meats

Comments:

Speaking to:

- Business Development Incentive Application - Drake Meats

Will you be submitting a video to be vetted prior to council meeting?: No